Butte USBC

Current Standings
69th USBC Women's Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Team, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize
1 The Man-Eaters 2,506 $173.00
2 Little Nevada Casino 2,391 $126.00
3 Double Eagle 2,285 $84.00
4 All Star Drinkers 2,269
5 Women's Honor Team 2,258
6 Star Lanes Lounge 2,250
6 Thunder Alley 2,250
8 Drinkers 2,238
9 Crazee Carols 2,187
10 B B Girls 2,122

Doubles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize
1 Shaffer, Raylene R / Rathbun, Brenda E 1,276 $104.00
2 Parrow, Carolyn / Martinich, Debbie 1,268 $76.00
3 Knight, Kyla / Gelling, Kira D 1,266 $50.00
4 Paffhausen, Patty R / Williamson, Linda K 1,260 $38.00
5 McMeekin, June / Piazzola, Marlene H 1,205
6 Evangeline, Valerie L / Brown, Shaylene D 1,191
7 Winnick, Linda M / Masters, Suzanne L 1,184
8 McGinnis, Debbie K / McGinnis, Ruth E 1,180
9 Kriewald, Rochelle / Chopp, Nancy R 1,162
10 Dahlman, Vonnie / Gustavsen, Judy K 1,153
11 Cuthill, Karen D / Branstetter, Anna L 1,111
12 Mooney, Angela D / LaFond, Dana D 1,076
13 Richards, Vi / Lundborg, Bonnie L 1,053
14 Markovich, Peggy D / Dodge, Judy L 1,039

Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize
1 McGinnis, Ruth E 633 $70.00
2 Gelling, Kira D 629 $55.00
3 Piazzola, Marlene H 612 $42.00
4 Masters, Suzanne L 611 $29.00
4 Chopp, Nancy R 611 $29.00
6 Markovich, Peggy D 604 $23.00
7 Shaffer, Raylene R 602 $20.00
8 Martinich, Debbie 599
9 Kriewald, Rochelle 590



10 Mooney, Angela D 583
11 McGinnis, Debbie K 581
12 Williamson, Linda K 579
13 Branstetter, Anna L 578
14 Paffhausen, Patty R 574
14 Parrow, Carolyn 574
16 Dahlman, Vonnie 573
16 McMeekin, June 573
18 Brown, Shaylene D 567
19 Dodge, Judy L 563
20 Cuthill, Karen D 557
21 Evangeline, Valerie L 549
22 LaFond, Dana D 543
23 Gustavsen, Judy K 542
24 Rathbun, Brenda E 541
25 Knight, Kyla 536
26 Winnick, Linda M 532
27 Richards, Vi 528
28 Lundborg, Bonnie L 526
Scratch All Events, Division 1, Scratch
Place Team name Score
1 Rathbun, Brenda E 1,843
2 Shaffer, Raylene R 1,809
3 Gelling, Kira D 1,731
4 Brown, Shaylene D 1,680
5 Martinich, Debbie 1,620
6 Parrow, Carolyn 1,575
7 Paffhausen, Patty R 1,481
8 Evangeline, Valerie L 1,467
9 Branstetter, Anna L 1,455
10 Chopp, Nancy R 1,443
11 Markovich, Peggy D 1,406
12 Knight, Kyla 1,376
13 Kriewald, Rochelle 1,339
14 Cuthill, Karen D 1,327
15 Williamson, Linda K 1,314
16 Dodge, Judy L 1,209
17 McGinnis, Ruth E 1,074
18 Masters, Suzanne L 1,037
19 McGinnis, Debbie K 978
20 Gustavsen, Judy K 947
21 Dahlman, Vonnie 919
22 Piazzola, Marlene H 851
23 McMeekin, June 840
24 Mooney, Angela D 812
25 Lundborg, Bonnie L 803
26 Richards, Vi 777
27 LaFond, Dana D 753
28 Winnick, Linda M 706
29 Medina, Kayla M 535
30 Ryan, Maria J 504



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Phillips, Karen K
Fortune, Kim K
Tarkalson, Linda L
Lammi, Brandi M
Fontaine, Alicia M
Galetti, Catherine
Rees, Julie A
Thiessen, Michele L
Cupp, Mollie E
Brockman, Cathie H
Tregidga, Bernadette T
Hayden, Jenny R
Johnson, Whitney L
Caprara, Linda L
Johnson, Eva M
Schrapps, Jori M
Fouts, Debbie L
Arvila, Lorraine
Rowe, Brandi R
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Dunlap, JorjaJ
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